Project Name MapID
10x Living at Delray 06-112
Abbey Park 04-049
Abbington PUD 05-205
Aberdeen 05-031
Abyssina Park 01-053
Acacia Villa 04-110
Acreage 09-002
Addison Place 07-045
Addison Trace 06-053
Alden Ridge 05-196
Allegro 14-007
Allegro at Boynton Beach 05-206
Alora at Haverhill 03-134
Altis Lake 04-487
Ambella 04-095
Ambergate 04-514
American Homes At Boca Raton 07-070
Andalucia 04-275
Arbor Glen 05-035
Arbor Oaks Apartments 07-093
Arbor Wood 07-016
Arc at Delray West CLF 06-109
ARC of Boca Raton CLF 07-073
Arden 10-019
Artesa 05-140
Aspenridge 06-047
Atlantico/Sienna at Tuscany 06-119
Atlantis Assisted Living 05-191
Atria Meridian CLF 05-100
Autumn Ridge Apartments 03-141
Avalon Estates 06-078
Avalon Trails at Villages of Oriole 06-116
Aviara Green 04-211
Azura 06-060
Babcock, The 06-041
Bahama Hghts 04-167
Baileys Subdivision 12-009

Balmoral at Delray Lakes Estates
Banyan Club Cond

Banyan Lakes

Banyan Springs

Barrwood

Bay Winds

Belaire Club at Boca Raton
Bella Verde PUD

Bellagio

Belle Glade Housing Authority
Belvedere Heights

Belvedere Isles || PUD
Belvedere Plaza

Bent Creek

Bent Tree

Bergantino Estates

Berkeley Boca

Bermuda Terrace

Big Lakes Villages

Biltmore Terrace

Blu Atlantic Apartments

Blue Point Estates/Atlantic Lakes/Hypol
Boca Azul

Boca Bend

Boca Chase Riviera

Boca Club Condo

Boca Country Estates Condo
Boca Court/Springs

Boca Del Mar

Boca Del Ray

Boca Dunes Golf and County Club
Boca Entrada

Boca Flores

Boca Gardens

Boca Glades

Boca Golf And Tennis Club

Boca Greens Park

13-028

04-301

04-034

05-023

05-011

14-012

07-086

05-118

05-077

12-018

03-077

03-092

03-071

04-079

05-198

04-101

14-022

01-048

12-013

05-036

06-104

05-037

07-029

14-020

14-001

07-066

14-021

14-008

07-008

06-017

07-090

14-009

07-097

07-027

07-034

06-019

14-003

Boca Grove Plantation
Boca Heights

Boca Lago

Boca Lakes Condo
Boca Municipal Golf Course
Boca Pointe

Boca Rancho

Boca Ridge Condo
Boca Ridge Glen

Boca Ridge Park Cond
Boca Ridge Villas
Boca Rio Heights
Boca Rio North/South
Boca Trails

Boca Vue

Boca West

Boca Woods Country Club
Bocaire Golf Club
Boulevard Estates
Boulevard Park
Boundbrook

Boynton Atrium CLF
Boynton Estates Il
Boynton Oasis
Boynton Waters
Breakers West
Breckenridge Condo
Brentwood Lakes
Brentwood Place (Of Boca)
Bridges-Mizner
Bridgewater

Briella PUD

Brighton Lakes
Brighton Summit Blvd
Bristol Point
Broadview Cond Bldg

Brookdale West Boynton Beach

07-037

14-010

07-018

07-035

07-095

07-007

07-091

07-063

07-023

07-064

07-049

07-010

07-009

14-019

07-096

07-001

14-005

06-049

03-010

03-069

04-171

05-215

05-079

05-072

05-045

03-015

03-066

04-021

07-032

13-016

05-132

05-134

05-020

04-088

06-062

01-058

05-218

Bubb H Properties U/R
Caloosa

Cam Estates

Cambria Parc
Cannongate

Canyon Isles

Canyon Lakes

Canyon Springs
Canyon Town Center TMD
Capella

Casa Del Ray

Cascade Lakes
Cascades

Catalina Townhomes
Cedar Creek

Century Village Of PB
Chasewood

Cherry Lane Townhomes
Chestnut Hill
Cobblestone Place CLF
Coco Wood Lakes
Cocoa Pine Estates
Cocoplum

Collinwood Heights
Colonial Lakes

Colony Club Apartments
Colony Lake PUD
Colony Park PUD
Colony Preserve
Colony Reserve

Colony, The

Concord Green
Congress Park
Consulate Health Care CLF
Coral Lakes

Coronado Estates

Costa Del Lago

02-021

08-002

03-011

06-113

04-059

13-022

13-012

13-030

13-025

14-017

06-007

05-091

05-074

03-139

04-183

03-027

01-001

03-008

04-063

14-026

06-072

06-004

05-120

04-003

04-289

05-125

05-153

03-079

06-084

04-200

05-082

07-036

04-291

04-509

06-006

05-114

04-508

Cottages of the Palm Beaches
Cotton Bay Apts

Country Club Acres
Country Cove Estates
Country Fair

Country Lakes

Country Lane Estates
Countryside Estates
Countryside Meadows
Countryside Townhomes
Countrywood

Coventry Townhomes
Covered Bridge
Crescent Lakes
Cresthaven

Crystal Lake

Crystal Pointe

Cypress Creek Country Club
Cypress Island

Cypress Lake Estates
Cypress Lakes

Cypress Manor

Cypress Park

Cypress Point

Cypress Royale PUD
Cypress Trails

Cypress Woods

Deer Run

Deer Run Plat 2
Delaware Manor

Delray Dunes

Delray Garden Estates
Delray Grande

Delray Lakes Estates
Delray Marketplace
Delray Trails at Villa Delray

Delray Villas

04-364

04-303

06-011

05-131

05-194

06-014

06-071

11-016

13-013

04-012

04-024

04-212

04-125

07-051

04-045

05-123

01-033

05-014

01-029

04-072

03-003

01-141

05-050

07-043

04-371

04-028

04-030

10-004

10-008

04-113

06-002

06-067

06-090

13-003

13-024

06-122

06-036

Unincorporated Residential Projects

Dillman Heights

Dillman Park

Dorfman

Doveland Villas

Drexel Park

Dyson Circle Apartments
Eagle Point

Eagles Nest

Eastpointe Country Club
Eastpointe PUD
Edgewater at Boca Pointe
Edgewater Park
Edgewood Condominiums
Elan Palm Reserve
Elkwood Apartments
Elmwood Estates
Emerald Lake Townhomes
Enclave at Boynton Waters
Enclave, The

Englewood Manor

Equus

Escondido

Evergreen Acres Unrec
Fairmont Place

Fairway Lakes PUD

Faith Farm

Farmington Estates
Fieldbrook

Fields at Gulfstream Polo
Fieldstone

Flamango Lake
Flamango Park

Floral Lakes

Floral Park Lantana
Florida Gardens
Flowsway Townhomes

Forest Cond

04-085

04-089

03-016

12-008

06-089

04-510

06-076

01-013

01-041

01-137

07-098

04-168

07-065

05-214

04-517

02-027

04-080

05-195

06-064

04-176

13-011

07-020

02-030

05-203

03-089

13-032

11-011

06-022

04-372

11-015

04-341

04-152

06-048

05-092

04-144

04-015

04-091



Project Name MapID
Forest Glen 03-009
Forest Hill Gardens East 04-097
Forest Hill Park 04-098
Forest Homes 04-092
Forest Lakes 04-109
Foss Subdivision Unrec 04-221
Fount MUPD 03-140
Fountains East 05-217
Fountains Of Palm Beach 04-142
Fountains South 04-022
Four Seasons 13-014
Fox Trail 10-006
Franwood Pines 06-070
Frenchman's Harbor 01-072
Frenchmen's Landing 01-034
Garden Cond Apts 04-054
Garden Hills 04-053
Garden Villas 06-029
Gardens Park 02-014
Gardenway Cond 01-064
Gateway Club Apts 05-081
Gateway Palms 05-084
Glenwood Village Cond 04-087
Golden Lakes Village 03-013
Golf Club Estates PUD 05-124
Golfview Heights 03-058
Goolsby Sub Unrec 02-026
Gramercy Park 03-026
Grand Haven 06-082
Grande Palms 05-087
Grant Park Amend 04-180
Green Cay Village 06-061
Greenacres/Jeanrt/Hipine 04-137
Greenbrier/N.Kirk Rd 04-115
Greene Apartments 03-137
Greengate Apartments 04-511
Greenland 04-129

Greentree Villas
Greenwood

Greystone

Gulfstream Apartments
Gulfstream Preserve

Gun Club Colony

Gun Club Estates

Hagen Ranch Heights
Hamlet Estates at Lake Worth
Hampton Lakes

Hamptons At Boca Raton
Harbor Chase at Wellington CLF
Hastings Condo

Haverhill Gardens Cond
Haverhill Homesites
Haverhill Manor CLF
Heathwood Reserve
Heritage Park

Heritage Park Of W Delray
Hidden Key

High Point Of Delray West
Highland Pines Townhouses
Hillsboro CC

Hi-Pine Homesites
Hippocrates Health Institute
Holiday City at Boca Raton
Holt Estates

Homeland

Homes At Lawrence
Horseshoe Acres
Huntington Pointe

Hypoluxo Ridge

Hypoluxo Village Pl 1 Unrec
Icon Residential Community
Independence

Indian Springs

Indian Trails PUD

05-197

04-318

05-138

04-516

04-366

04-086

04-082

06-030

04-376

06-058

07-025

04-499

03-080

03-067

03-090

03-136

04-380

06-037

06-039

02-019

06-009

02-007

14-015

04-177

03-131

14-006

04-103

11-003

05-006

13-009

06-035

05-101

05-098

05-212

03-024

05-021

09-016

Indian Wells

Indian Woods

Inspired Living Delray Beach
Intracoastal Park Unrec
Island Club

Island Estates

Island Reach

Isles Of Boca Conds One & Two
Jaxon Park

Jewish Federation of South PBC
Johns West

Jonathan's Landing

Juno Isles

Juno Terrace

Jupiter Cresta

Jupiter Estates Unrec
Jupiter Farms

Jupiter Gardens

Jupiter Gardens Apartments
Jupiter Heights

Jupiter Highlands

Kelsey Acres

Kenwood

King Arthur Estates

Kings Point

Kingsland

Kingsland Pines

Kirkwood Estates

Kirkwood Townhomes
Knotty Pine Acres

Lacuna

Lago Lucerne

Laguna Park 1

Lake Arjaro

Lake Belvedere Estates
Lake Charleston

Lake Clarke Gardens

05-024

03-007

06-128

01-065

05-068

05-093

05-200

07-067

04-203

07-048

07-100

01-028

01-068

01-069

01-049

01-055

08-003

01-002

01-140

01-056

01-050

02-024

04-130

02-015

06-044

06-068

06-069

04-138

04-310

03-059

05-041

04-179

04-163

03-001

03-072

05-028

04-170

Lake Clarke Manor
Lake Colony

Lake Mango Shores
Lake Osborne Ests
Lake Shore Landing
Lakes At Boca Raton
Lakes Of Delray

Lakes of Sherbrooke
Lakeshore at the Fountains
Lakeside Green
Lakewood Cove

Lanair Park

Lantana Homes
Lantern Key

Larson Add

Las Verdes

Laura Place/Lane

Lawn Lake

Le Rivage

Lee Square

Legacy Melrose
Legend Lakes Estates
Lena Lane East & West
Lexington Club
Lexington Home Estates
Lexington Lakes
L'Hermitage Of Boca
Limetree

Loggers Run

Long Lake Estates

Lost Tree Club Cond
Lost Tree Village South
Louis/Trinidad/Palma/Bush
Loxahatchee Gardens
Lucerne Lakes

Luma Delray

Lyons Rd 34 Acres

04-164

04-001

04-007

04-181

04-044

14-002

06-040

04-025

04-491

03-002

04-485

05-095

04-020

05-097

04-147

06-025

04-048

04-165

13-005

04-488

03-115

04-066

04-307

06-027

14-013

05-056

07-068

05-199

14-011

07-028

02-020

02-010

04-112

01-051

04-023

06-117

13-027

Madison Chase

Madison Lakes

Maheu Sub Sec A Unrec
Majestic Isles

Mandell

Manor Forest

Mariner's Cove

Mariposa Assisted Living
Meadow Park N. Of Forest Hill
Meadowbrook

Meads, The

Melrose Park

Merlin Park Revised

Mirror Lakes

Mission Bay

Mizner Falls

Mizner Village at Boca Del Mar
Monet Gardens Amended PI
Monmouth Estates
Monterey Lakes

Moon Lake

My Place Cond

Nemaha Sub

New Albany

Newport Bay Club

North Oaks

Northtree

Oak Haven

Oakwood

Oasis Apartments

October Park

Old Marsh Golf Club

Old Port Village

Olympus Village

Osprey Oaks PUD

Pahokee Housing Authority 1

Pahokee Housing Authority 2

03-025

05-073

01-066

05-058

10-011

05-007

01-032

05-221

04-166

03-068

03-017

05-027

03-056

05-034

14-004

05-104

07-085

02-023

04-093

06-016

07-044

03-065

12-004

05-110

06-042

06-055

05-030

05-170

05-016

06-052

02-028

01-043

02-018

05-001

05-160

12-007

12-011

Palacio Del Rey

Paladium

Palazzo at Casa Brera

Palm Acres Estates

Palm Acres Estates Addition
Palm Beach Cabana Colony
Palm Beach Country Estates
Palm Beach National G&CC Est.
Palm Beach Plantation
Palm Beach Preserve

Palm Beach Ranches UR
Palm Beach Ranchettes
Palm Beach Square Unit 1
Palm Breezes Club

Palm Chase Lakes

Palm Gardens

Palm Hill Villas

Palm Isles

Palm Isles West

Palm Meadows

Palm Shores at Gables End
Palms Estates

Palmyra

Palo Verde

Paradise Port

Park Place Townhomes
Parkview Estates At Boca
Parkway Village

Parkwood Estates

Patrick's Add

Pee-Hokey

Penn Park

Pennock Pointe

Pheasant Run

Pheasant Walk

Pine Air

Pine Bay

Unincorporated Residential Projects

06-015

05-075

05-155

04-149

04-150

01-063

01-070

04-067

04-094

03-135

05-148

04-122

02-012

05-099

05-022

01-004

04-052

05-046

05-083

13-020

05-009

04-105

05-126

04-096

01-062

03-064

07-054

02-005

03-082

04-151

12-010

01-052

01-010

04-061

06-020

04-106

04-374



Project Name MapID
Pine Cone Estates 02-016
Pine Ridge at Delray Bch 06-031
Pine Ridge at Haverhill 03-004
Pine Run Townhomes 04-208
Pine Springs 07-021
Pine Tree Golf Club Amended 05-102
Pine Tree Village 05-117
Pines Of Delray Villas 06-008
Pinewood Cove 06-083
Pirates Cove 02-022
Place of Hope at the Rinker Campus 07-092
Plantation Village UR 03-061
Platina 05-202
Pleasant Ridge 01-067
Poinciana Place 04-065
Pointe 100 07-089
Pointe Overlook Cond 05-105
Polo Club Estates 04-107
Polo Club West, The 06-026
Polo Club, The 06-018
Polo Gardens 04-484
Polo Trace 06-032
Ponte Veccio 05-086
Ponte Verde 07-059
Promenade At Boca Raton 07-055
Quail Ridge North 05-201
Quail Ridge South 05-017
Quail Woods 03-018
Rainberry Park 07-014
Rainbow Lakes 05-032
Reflections 05-096
Reserve at Atlantic 13-034
Resia Pine Ridge 03-100
Residences at Haverhill 03-106
Ridge Grove 05-116
Rio Poco 13-001
Rivermill 05-108

Riverview House Condo
Roan Court

Roseland Park
Rosewood

Rossmoor Lakes

Royal Forest TownHouses Repl
Royal Lakes

Royal Palm Estates
Royal Woods PUD
Saddlewood

San Castle
SANDALFOOT BLVD APTS
Sandalfoot Cove
Sandhurst

Sandpiper Cove
Sandpointe Bay

Santa Cruz

Santa Maria Village PUD
Santa Rosa Groves
Saturnia Isles / Dakota
Savannah Estates
Schall's Landing
Seasons 704

Seawatch At Jupiter Island
Sequoia

Seven Bridges
Shadyside

Sherbrooke Estates
Sherri/lxora/Arlette
Shores At Boca Raton
Sierra Palms

Sierra Woods Cond
Silverleaf PUD
Silverwood Estates

Sky Ranch

Smith Farms

Smithbrook

04-285

02-003

03-117

07-013

05-062

04-161

05-078

03-073

07-071

04-382

05-103

07-087

07-012

05-070

05-012

01-026

05-065

12-001

09-012

13-006

05-112

03-133

03-144

01-060

04-196

13-021

04-090

05-029

04-136

14-014

06-081

04-118

05-157

05-180

04-083

05-066

05-047

Solcera

Somerset

Sonoma Lake Estates
Southern Blvd Pines
Southport Grove
Southwick Acres
Southwind Heights PUD
Spanish Isles

Sportsmen's Club PUD
Springhill

Square Lake

St Andrews Country Club
Stacy Street Multi-Family
Stone Creek Ranch
Stonebridge

Stonehaven PUD
Stonewood Estates
Stonybrook

Stratford Court of Boca Pointe
Strawberry Lakes
Suburban Pines Townhomes
Summer Chase
Summertime Apartments
Summit Pines

Sun Valley

Sunny Acres/Bon Air Acres
Sunny Hills Homesites
Sunny Palms Villas

Sunny South Estates
Sunny Urban Meadows
Sunrise at Boynton Beach
Sunset Lake Sub
Sunterrace At The Gardens
Suntree

Symphony Bay

Talavera

Technology Park

04-367

04-002

07-033

03-074

04-500

05-055

05-152

07-026

05-044

04-146

02-017

06-024

03-060

13-008

14-016

04-073

01-138

05-109

07-099

05-053

04-018

04-288

04-506

04-056

05-033

04-128

05-005

04-062

05-060

10-005

05-145

05-115

02-011

04-513

07-053

04-186

03-023

Tennis Club Of PB, The
Tequesta Hills Cond
Terracina

The Arbor of Delray

The Country

The Crossings

The Grove

The Groves

The Marino Apartments
The Oaks

The Point at North Palm Beach
The Springs/St. Andrews
Thoroughbred Lake Estates
Thousand Pines (Phase 1)
Tierra Del Rey Estates
Tivoli Lakes

Tivoli Reserve PUD
Town Commons MUPD
Trade Winds Ests

Trail Acres

Trails at Canyon
Tropical Country Estates
Tropical Lakes

Tropical Terrace
Turnberry

Tuscan Bay

Tuscan Gardens
Tuscany

Tuscany North

Uptown Boca Raton
Valencia Cove

Valencia Falls

Valencia Isles

Valencia Lakes
Valencia Pointe
Valencia Reserve

Valencia Shores

03-005

01-059

03-084

06-127

04-140

04-512

05-064

05-171

01-121

13-004

01-133

05-076

11-014

03-014

13-010

05-129

05-111

05-151

06-077

04-084

13-026

04-145

06-050

05-106

04-143

06-066

06-126

06-118

06-120

07-094

13-017

06-043

05-090

05-071

05-130

13-019

05-122

Valencia Sound

Valencia VII

Venetian Isles

Ventura PUD

Verde Commons

Verona Lakes

Via Ancho

Victoria Woods

Villa Borghese

Villa Palma

Village At Boca Rio

Village Of Oriole

Villages Of Windsor
Villaggio Isles PUD

Villas At Cove Crossing
Villas Of Palm Beach
Villas Of Pinetree
Vineyards, The

Vista Center DRI

Vista Lago
Vizcaya/Murano

Wagner Homes Subdivision
Walden Pond

Waterside Estates
Waterway Manor
Waterway Village Unrec
Wedgewood Condominium
Wedgewood Gardens/Est.
Wellington Club
Wellington View
Wellington Vista
Wenhart/Pine Ridge/Meadowgreen
West Boca Estates

West Boynton North

West Boynton South

West Lakes At Boca Raton

West Park

13-018

06-079

05-193

06-051

13-031

05-192

07-056

04-055

06-056

02-031

07-047

06-033

05-080

06-094

05-042

04-050

05-019

07-057

03-083

05-167

06-046

04-493

05-038

04-178

01-061

01-057

03-118

07-039

04-273

04-187

04-381

04-334

07-024

05-113

05-107

07-052

03-057

Westchester Country Club

Westchester Townhouses

Westgate

Westgate One

Westgate Plaza Apartments

Westwoods
Whisper Walk
Whispering Trails
Whispering Woods
Whitworth AGR PUD
William's Trace
Willis Gliderport
Willoughby Farms
Willow Bend
Willow Wood
Windsong Estates
Windsor Place
Winston Trails
Woodbridge Lakes
Woodcrest
Wooded Acres
Woodland Creek
Woods Walk
Woods, The
Woodside
Worthington
Woycliffe Golf & CC
Wyndam Il PUD/TDR

Wynnewood Acres

Unincorporated Residential Projects

06-001

03-006

03-078

03-107

03-113

04-185

07-030

01-017

04-207

13-033

06-057

13-007

05-089

04-031

05-052

04-490

05-142

05-048

04-004

03-063

03-075

05-069

04-027

04-158

05-013

05-059

11-002

04-099

03-062



Unincorporated Residential Projects Listing

Control Approved Units Built Units Workforce CLF Units
MapID  Project Name Acres Status Number SF TH MF Total SF TH MF Total Units Beds Remaining
01-001 Chasewood 53.46 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 256 256 0 0 256 256 0 0 0
01-002  Jupiter Gardens 13.30 Builtout 0000-00000 51 0 0 51 50 0 0 50 0 0 1
01-004  Palm Gardens 67.75 Developing 0000-00000 150 0 0 150 109 0 5 114 0 0 36
01-010  Pennock Pointe 137.98 Builtout 149 0 0 149 144 0 0 144 0 0 5
01-013 Eagles Nest 61.90 Builtout 0000-00000 98 0 0 98 98 0 0 98 0 0 0
01-017  Whispering Trails 138.00 Builtout 0000-00000 181 0 0 181 181 0 0 181 0 0 0
01-026  Sandpointe Bay 7.50 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 95 95 0 0 95 95 0 0 0
01-028 Jonathan's Landing 606.20 Builtout 1974-195 521 0 711 1,232 513 0 71 1,224 0 0 8
01-029  Cypress Island 36.59 Builtout 1980-054 15 0 55 70 15 0 55 70 0 0 0
01-032  Mariner's Cove 26.05 Developing 1981-165 37 0 87 124 37 0 80 117 0 0 7
01-033  Crystal Pointe 80.62 Builtout 1985-109 280 0 0 280 280 0 0 280 0 0 0
01-034 Frenchmen's Landing 78.20 Builtout 0000-00000 222 0 0 222 222 0 0 222 0 0 0
01-041 Eastpointe Country Club 664.63 Builtout 1980-028 671 0 207 878 671 0 207 878 0 0 0
01-043  Old Marsh Golf Club 451.32 Developing 1985-042 200 0 0 200 173 0 0 173 0 0 27
01-048  Bermuda Terrace 43.46 Builtout 0000-00000 126 0 0 126 126 0 0 126 0 0 0
01-049  Jupiter Cresta 21.34 Builtout 0000-00000 75 0 0 75 75 0 0 75 0 0 0
01-050  Jupiter Highlands 12.17 Builtout 0000-00000 59 0 0 59 59 0 0 59 0 0 0
01-051 Loxahatchee Gardens 27.88 Builtout 0000-00000 52 0 0 52 52 0 0 52 0 0 0
01-052  Penn Park 42.47 Builtout 0000-00000 133 0 58 191 131 0 58 189 0 0 2
01-053  Abyssina Park 59.00 Developing 0000-00000 255 0 0 255 218 0 0 218 0 0 37
01-055  Jupiter Estates Unrec 9.60 Developing 0000-00000 34 0 32 66 32 0 24 56 0 0 10
01-056  Jupiter Heights 23.47 Developing 0000-00000 65 0 0 65 60 0 0 60 0 0 5
01-057  Waterway Village Unrec 26.73 Builtout 0000-00000 87 0 0 87 87 0 0 87 0 0 0
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Approved Units

Control Built Units Workforce CLF Units
MapID  Project Name Acres Status Number SF TH MF Total SF TH MF Total Units Remaining
01-058  Broadview Cond Bldg 8.50 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 120 120 0 0 120 120 0 0
01-059  Tequesta Hills Cond 11.91 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 108 108 0 0 108 108 0 0
01-060  Seawatch At Jupiter Island 5.96 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 65 65 0 0 65 65 0 0
01-061  Waterway Manor 29.11 Builtout 0000-00000 93 0 0 93 92 0 0 92 0 1
01-062  Paradise Port 28.13 Builtout 0000-00000 76 0 14 90 76 0 14 90 0 0
01-063  Palm Beach Cabana Colony 180.12 Builtout 1988-100 791 0 0 791 791 0 0 791 0 0
01-064  Gardenway Cond 7.41 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 136 136 0 0 136 136 0 0
01-065 Intracoastal Park Unrec 51.95 Builtout 0000-00000 66 0 0 66 66 0 0 66 0 0
01-066  Maheu Sub Sec A Unrec 43.79 Builtout 0000-00000 180 0 0 180 180 0 0 180 0 0
01-067  Pleasant Ridge 27.63 Developing 0000-00000 125 0 0 125 118 0 0 118 0 7
01-068  Juno Isles 134.62 Builtout 1983-030 335 0 14 349 337 0 14 351 0 -2
01-069  Juno Terrace 16.25 Builtout 0000-00000 17 0 103 120 17 0 103 120 0 0
01-070 Palm Beach Country Estates 2,012.00 Developing 1986-084 1,545 0 0 1,545 1,476 0 0 1,476 0 69
01-072  Frenchman's Harbor 7717 Builtout 2003-033 48 0 30 78 48 0 30 78 0 0
01-121 The Marino Apartments 19.82 Builtout 0 0 359 359 0 0 359 359 0 0
01-133  The Point at North Palm Beach 11.14 Builtout 1978-261 0 0 250 250 0 0 250 250 63 0
01-137  Eastpointe PUD 23.22 Developing 1980-028 75 0 0 75 1 0 0 1 2 74
01-138  Stonewood Estates 21.11 Developing 2018-034 85 0 0 85 28 0 0 28 2 57
01-140  Jupiter Gardens Apartments 4.62 Builtout 0 0 56 56 0 0 56 56 0 0
01-141  Cypress Manor 6.19 Builtout 0 0 62 62 0 0 62 62 0 0
02-003  Roan Court 8.94 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 56 56 0 0 56 56 0 0
02-005  Parkway Village 25.60 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 194 194 0 0 190 190 0 4
02-007  Highland Pines Townhouses 43.60 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 247 247 0 0 247 247 0 0
02-010  Lost Tree Village South 81.81 Builtout 1974-043 50 0 87 137 50 0 85 135 0 2
02-011 Sunterrace At The Gardens 10.65 Builtout 1991-014 0 0 84 84 0 0 80 80 0 4
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02-012  Palm Beach Square Unit 1 38.62 Builtout 1975-072 173 0 0 173 173 0 0 173 0 0 0
02-014  Gardens Park 14.54 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 91 91 0 0 91 91 0 0 0
02-015  King Arthur Estates 14.53 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 94 94 0 0 94 94 0 0 0
02-016  Pine Cone Estates 8.37 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 68 68 0 0 68 68 0 0 0
02-017  Square Lake 253.84 Builtout 1987-050 140 0 0 140 138 0 0 138 0 0 2
02-018  Old Port Village 401.79 Builtout 1973-030 348 0 0 348 344 0 0 344 0 0 4
02-019 Hidden Key 37.74 Builtout 0000-00000 74 0 0 74 74 0 0 74 0 0 0
02-020  Lost Tree Club Cond 9.02 Builtout 1973-030 15 0 36 51 15 0 36 51 0 0 0
02-021 Bubb H Properties U/R 17.04 Builtout 0000-00000 72 0 0 72 72 0 0 72 0 0 0
02-022  Pirates Cove 20.07 Builtout 0000-00000 57 0 0 57 57 0 0 57 0 0 0
02-023  Monet Gardens Amended PI 38.76 Builtout 0000-00000 74 0 0 74 74 0 0 74 0 0 0
02-024  Kelsey Acres 26.03 Builtout 1983-122 59 0 56 115 58 0 56 114 0 0 1
02-026  Goolsby Sub Unrec 26.22 Builtout 0000-00000 33 0 98 131 33 0 98 131 0 0 0
02-027 Elmwood Estates 14.81 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 115 115 0 0 115 115 0 0 0
02-028  October Park 7.27 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 53 53 0 0 53 53 0 0 0
02-030 Evergreen Acres Unrec 11.45 Builtout 1979-058 45 0 19 64 44 0 19 63 0 0 1
02-031 Villa Palma 11.89 Builtout 2001-073 13 0 58 71 13 0 58 71 0 0 0
02-034  Place of Hope PUD CLF 9.19 Builtout 1998-046 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0
03-001 Lake Arjaro 6.93 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 57 57 0 0 57 57 0 0 0
03-002 Lakeside Green 351.64 Builtout 1977-087 483 0 1,216 1,699 475 0 1,220 1,695 0 0 4
03-003  Cypress Lakes 243.14 Builtout 1977-046 448 0 540 988 476 0 512 988 0 0 0
03-004  Pine Ridge at Haverhill 45.64 Builtout 1980-227 0 0 456 456 0 0 456 456 0 0 0
03-005  Tennis Club Of PB, The 39.50 Builtout 1973-065 0 0 474 474 0 0 469 469 0 0 5
03-006  Westchester Townhouses 27.30 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 176 176 0 0 176 176 0 0 0
03-007 Indian Woods 10.46 Builtout 1982-022 0 0 163 163 0 0 163 163 0 0 0
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03-008  Cherry Lane Townhomes 23.40 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 176 176 0 176 176 0
03-009  Forest Glen 29.60 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 232 232 0 232 232 0
03-010  Boulevard Estates 63.80 Developing 2004-237 64 0 26 90 57 26 83 7
03-011 Cam Estates 81.50 Builtout 1983-137 300 0 0 300 300 0 300 (0]
03-013  Golden Lakes Village 418.50 Builtout 1985-089 0 0 3,298 3,298 0 3,298 3,298 0
03-014  Thousand Pines (Phase I) 63.40 Builtout 1988-127 53 0 0 53 53 0 53 0
03-015  Breakers West 681.70 Developing 1973-219 599 0 42 641 492 42 534 107
03-016  Dorfman 80.32 Builtout 1985-171 0 0 304 304 0 304 304 0
03-017  Meads, The 40.06 Builtout 1982-073 0 0 400 400 0 400 400 0
03-018  Quail Woods 17.18 Builtout 1985-086 0 0 290 290 0 290 290 0
03-023  Technology Park 28.75 Builtout 1993-054 0 0 224 224 0 224 224 0
03-024  Independence 93.38 Builtout 1996-031 260 0 206 466 259 206 465 1
03-025  Madison Chase 46.04 Builtout 1997-112 0 0 230 230 0 230 230 0
03-026  Gramercy Park 121.58 Builtout 0000-00000 484 0 120 604 484 120 604 0
03-027  Century Village Of PB 614.57 Builtout 1979-021 0 0 7,700 7,700 0 7,700 7,700 0
03-056  Merlin Park Revised 27.80 Builtout 0000-00000 26 0 141 167 23 141 164 3
03-057  West Park 15.65 Builtout 1985-008 21 0 42 63 21 42 63 0
03-058  Golfview Heights 218.98 Builtout 2005-314 965 0 20 985 965 20 985 0
03-059  Knotty Pine Acres 28.02 Builtout 0000-00000 123 0 10 133 121 10 131 2
03-060  Stacy Street Multi-Family 24.81 Developing 1988-003 0 0 298 298 0 234 234 64
03-061 Plantation Village UR 63.52 Builtout 0000-00000 136 0 132 268 127 134 261 7
03-062  Wynnewood Acres 69.97 Builtout 0000-00000 216 0 10 226 216 10 226 0
03-063  Woodcrest 69.20 Builtout 0000-00000 254 0 0 254 247 0 247 7
03-064  Park Place Townhomes 16.82 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 204 204 0 204 204 0
03-065 My Place Cond 4.69 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 56 56 0 56 56 0
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03-066 Breckenridge Condo 4.77 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 57 57 0 0 57 57 0 0
03-067 Haverhill Gardens Cond 7.51 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 94 94 0 0 94 94 0 0
03-068  Meadowbrook 46.71 Builtout 2004-452 200 0 0 200 200 0 0 200 0 0
03-069 Boulevard Park 12.80 Builtout 0000-00000 61 0 0 61 59 0 0 59 0 2
03-071 Belvedere Plaza 7.83 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0
03-072 Lake Belvedere Estates 75.59 Builtout 1985-021 305 0 0 305 305 0 0 305 0 0
03-073 Royal Palm Estates 136.00 Developing 0000-00000 385 0 252 637 334 0 260 594 0 43
03-074 Southern Blvd Pines 45.16 Developing 1997-110 154 0 38 192 140 0 43 183 0 9
03-075 Wooded Acres 46.19 Builtout 1977-105 162 0 0 162 162 0 0 162 0 0
03-077 Belvedere Heights 44.29 Builtout 0000-00000 217 0 0 217 217 0 0 217 0 0
03-078  Westgate 325.79 Developing 0000-00000 597 0 521 1,118 432 0 378 810 0 308
03-079 Colony Park PUD 16.00 Builtout 1999-076 0 0 130 130 0 0 130 130 0 0
03-080 Hastings Condo 7.26 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 152 152 0 0 152 152 0 0
03-082 Parkwood Estates 31.04 Builtout 1980-119 84 0 0 84 81 0 0 81 0 3
03-083  Vista Center DRI 501.11 Builtout 1984-130 0 0 741 741 0 0 741 741 0 0
03-084 Terracina 181.79 Builtout 2001-076 460 0 0 460 460 0 0 460 0 0
03-089 Fairway Lakes PUD 31.22 Builtout 2004-014 124 0 0 124 124 0 0 124 0 0
03-090 Haverhill Homesites 9.02 Builtout 0000-00000 30 0 36 66 27 0 36 63 0 3
03-092 Belvedere Isles || PUD 25.59 Builtout 2003-090 0 0 140 140 0 0 140 140 0 0
03-100 Resia Pine Ridge 11.46 Builtout 2018-0158 0 0 288 288 0 0 288 288 288 0
03-106 Residences at Haverhill 11.82 Builtout 2005-103 0 0 117 117 0 0 117 117 0 0
03-107  Westgate One 0.99 Approved - Unbuilt 2007-343 0 0 52 52 0 0 0 0 0 52
03-113 Westgate Plaza Apartments 2.65 Builtout 2007-233 0 0 80 80 0 0 80 80 0 0
03-115 Legacy Melrose 4.54 Builtout 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0
03-117 Roseland Park 18.66 Developing 0000-00000 67 0 28 95 54 0 28 82 0 13

Friday, November 17, 2023

Page 5 of 27



Approved Units

Control Built Units Workforce CLF Units
MapID  Project Name Acres Status Number SF TH MF Total SF TH MF Total Units Beds Remaining

03-118  Wedgewood Condominium 17.15 Builtout 0 0 227 227 0 0 227 227 0 0 0
03-127  Acacia Place 3.25 Builtout 0 0 72 72 0 0 72 72 0 0 0
03-131 Hippocrates Health Institute 32.09 Builtout 1987-032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 0
03-133  Schall's Landing 9.70 Developing 2009-141 0 0 81 81 0 0 75 75 0 0 6
03-134  Alora at Haverhill 14.09 Builtout 1988-00135 0 0 270 270 0 0 270 270 133 0 0
03-135  Palm Beach Preserve 10.41 Builtout 2009-02465 0 0 228 228 0 0 228 228 57 0 0
03-136  Haverhill Manor CLF 1.86 Builtout 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0
03-137  Greene Apartments 7.47 Approved - Unbuilt 2016-052 0 0 198 198 0 0 0 0 60 0 198
03-139  Catalina Townhomes 6.89 Builtout 1986-0140 68 0 0 68 0 68 0 68 14 0 0
03-140  Fount MUPD 28.18 Approved - Unbuilt 1979-268 0 0 708 708 0 0 0 0 177 0 708
03-141  Autumn Ridge Apartments 3.62 Approved - Unbuilt 2020-152 0 0 106 106 0 0 0 0 32 0 106
03-144  Seasons 704 19.12 Builtout 0 0 222 222 0 0 222 222 0 0 0
04-001  Lake Colony 26.90 Builtout 1973-166 0 0 272 272 0 0 272 272 0 0 0
04-002  Somerset 41.30 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 288 288 0 0 288 288 0 0 0
04-003  Collinwood Heights 20.20 Builtout 2005-338 147 0 110 257 147 0 110 257 0 0 0
04-004  Woodbridge Lakes 14.63 Builtout 1973-120 0 0 92 92 0 0 92 92 0 0 0
04-007  Lake Mango Shores 7.80 Builtout 1978-019 97 0 27 124 97 0 27 124 0 0 0
04-012  Countryside Townhomes 17.80 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 132 132 0 0 132 132 0 0 0
04-015 Flowsway Townhomes 7.70 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 0
04-018  Suburban Pines Townhomes 10.10 Builtout 1983-112 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 0
04-020  Lantana Homes 200.00 Builtout 1984-061 884 0 0 884 884 0 0 884 0 0 0
04-021  Brentwood Lakes 206.40 Builtout 1979-286 669 0 149 818 669 0 149 818 0 0 0
04-022  Fountains South 301.24 Builtout 1981-114 180 0 329 509 179 0 329 508 0 0 1
04-023  Lucerne Lakes 278.20 Builtout NPN-09 432 0 1,508 1,940 356 0 1,576 1,932 0 0 8
04-024  Countrywood 144.00 Builtout 1977-030 598 0 0 598 597 0 0 597 0 0 1
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04-025 Lakes of Sherbrooke 453.60 Builtout 1974-063 836 0 63 899 833 63 896 0 3
04-027 Woods Walk 89.27 Builtout 1985-071 225 0 0 225 225 0 225 0 0
04-028 Cypress Trails 109.50 Builtout 1980-060 106 0 0 106 106 0 106 0 0
04-030 Cypress Woods 149.92 Builtout 1986-098 152 0 0 152 152 0 152 0 0
04-031 Willow Bend 106.75 Builtout 1981-069 36 0 734 770 36 734 770 0 0
04-034 Banyan Lakes 113.27 Builtout 1974-160 60 0 0 60 60 0 60 0 0
04-044 Lake Shore Landing 23.71 Builtout 1981-033 0 0 192 192 0 192 192 0 0
04-045 Cresthaven 382.50 Builtout 1975-102 138 0 3,201 3,339 138 3,201 3,339 0 0
04-048 Laura Place/Lane 14.22 Builtout 0000-00000 12 0 56 68 12 56 68 0 0
04-049 Abbey Park 73.55 Builtout 1979-161 0 0 635 635 0 634 634 0 1
04-050 Villas Of Palm Beach 36.70 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 278 278 0 278 278 0 0
04-052 Palm Hill Villas 35.65 Builtout 1979-131 0 0 150 150 0 150 150 0 0
04-053 Garden Hills 69.31 Builtout 1980-141 0 0 612 612 0 612 612 0 0
04-054 Garden Cond Apts 12.10 Builtout 1974-140 0 0 126 126 0 126 126 0 0
04-055 Victoria Woods 164.62 Builtout 1983-152 618 0 182 800 613 182 795 0 5
04-056 Summit Pines 141.18 Builtout 1984-160 243 0 856 1,099 243 856 1,099 0 0
04-059 Cannongate 113.30 Builtout 1973-173 0 0 677 677 0 673 673 0 4
04-061 Pheasant Run 40.40 Builtout 1989-049 0 0 144 144 0 144 144 0 0
04-062 Sunny Palms Villas 6.89 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 55 55 0 55 55 0 0
04-063 Chestnut Hill 63.24 Builtout 1990-016 292 0 0 292 292 0 292 0 0
04-065 Poinciana Place 192.08 Developing 1974-074 63 0 1,852 1,915 29 1,665 1,694 0 221
04-066 Legend Lakes Estates 201.70 Builtout 1987-004 251 0 0 251 249 0 249 0 2
04-067 Palm Beach National G&CC Est. 154.50 Builtout 1988-049 356 0 62 418 356 62 418 0 0
04-072 Cypress Lake Estates 90.47 Builtout 1994-004 160 0 0 160 160 0 160 0 0
04-073 Stonehaven PUD 126.51 Builtout 1996-084 253 0 0 253 253 0 253 0 0
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04-079  Bent Creek 29.47 Builtout 1997-031 99 0 0 99 99 0 0 99 0
04-080  Emerald Lake Townhomes 72.28 Builtout 1997-090 0 0 134 134 0 0 134 134 0
04-082  Gun Club Estates 60.00 Builtout 0000-00000 268 0 0 268 268 0 0 268 0
04-083  Sky Ranch 32.00 Builtout 1973-166 93 0 49 142 88 0 45 133 9
04-084  Trail Acres 40.00 Developing 0000-00000 62 0 23 85 48 0 23 71 14
04-085  Dillman Heights 50.00 Builtout 0000-00000 168 0 30 198 168 0 30 198 0
04-086  Gun Club Colony 19.00 Builtout 0000-00000 85 0 0 85 85 0 0 85 0
04-087  Glenwood Village Cond 9.55 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 76 76 0 0 76 76 0
04-088  Brighton Summit Blvd 10.00 Builtout 1998-053 0 0 127 127 0 0 124 124 3
04-089  Dillman Park 20.00 Builtout 1973-173 80 0 0 80 80 0 0 80 0
04-090  Shadyside 22.00 Builtout 1973-173 57 0 0 57 56 0 0 56 1
04-091 Forest Cond 10.85 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 140 140 0 0 140 140 0
04-092  Forest Homes 57.71 Builtout 0000-00000 229 0 0 229 229 0 0 229 0
04-093  Monmouth Estates 79.20 Builtout 1994-086 135 0 0 135 135 0 0 135 0
04-094  Palm Beach Plantation 151.53 Builtout 1997-121 600 0 0 600 600 0 0 600 0
04-095  Ambella 225.80 Builtout 2002-005 794 0 218 1,012 790 0 218 1,008 4
04-096  Palo Verde 14.73 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 276 276 0 0 266 266 10
04-097  Forest Hill Gardens East 19.94 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 284 284 0 0 284 284 0
04-098  Forest Hill Park 41.20 Builtout 0000-00000 120 0 0 120 119 0 0 119 1
04-099  Wyndam Il PUD/TDR 18.62 Builtout 2004-008 0 0 177 177 0 0 177 177 0
04-101 Bergantino Estates 17.42 Builtout 1988-064 24 0 42 66 23 0 42 65 1
04-103  Holt Estates 24.64 Builtout 0000-00000 57 0 39 96 54 0 39 93 3
04-105  Palms Estates 15.40 Builtout 0000-00000 43 0 21 64 40 0 21 61 3
04-106  Pine Air 60.00 Builtout 0000-00000 267 0 154 421 257 0 154 411 10
04-107  Polo Club Estates 20.50 Builtout 0000-00000 369 0 0 369 369 0 0 369 0
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04-109  Forest Lakes 28.00 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 228 228 0 0 228 228 0 0 0
04-110  Acacia Villa 16.60 Builtout 0000-00000 40 0 20 60 39 0 20 59 0 0 1
04-112  Louis/Trinidad/Palma/Bush 40.60 Builtout 0000-00000 124 0 22 146 122 0 22 144 0 0 2
04-113  Delaware Manor 12.80 Builtout 1983-004 48 0 11 59 48 0 11 59 0 0 0
04-115  Greenbrier/N.Kirk Rd 52.84 Builtout 0000-00000 184 0 51 235 183 0 51 234 0 0 1
04-118  Sierra Woods Cond 7.00 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 64 64 0 0 64 64 0 0 0
04-122  Palm Beach Ranchettes 503.33 Developing 2007-367 424 0 0 424 392 0 0 392 0 0 32
04-125  Covered Bridge 111.40 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 960 960 0 0 960 960 0 0 0
04-128  Sunny Acres/Bon Air Acres 32.50 Builtout 0000-00000 71 0 72 143 77 0 58 135 0 0 8
04-129  Greenland 22.75 Builtout 1983-079 73 0 36 109 73 0 36 109 0 0 0
04-130  Kenwood 91.10 Builtout 1980-236 279 0 138 417 279 0 138 417 0 0 0
04-136  Sherri/lxora/Arlette 37.50 Builtout 0000-00000 132 0 12 144 131 0 12 143 0 0 1
04-137 Greenacres/Jeanrt/Hipine 22.10 Developing 0000-00000 85 0 18 103 77 0 18 95 0 0 8
04-138  Kirkwood Estates 24.68 Builtout 0000-000 80 0 26 106 76 0 26 102 0 0 4
04-140  The Country 15.20 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 116 116 0 0 116 116 0 0 0
04-142  Fountains Of Palm Beach 354.60 Builtout 1978-034 0 0 1,252 1,252 0 0 1,252 1,252 0 0 0
04-143  Turnberry 7.40 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 78 78 0 0 78 78 0 0 0
04-144  Florida Gardens 311.10 Builtout 1987-077 756 0 12 768 750 0 12 762 0 0 6
04-145  Tropical Country Estates 81.19 Developing 0000-00000 280 0 0 280 262 0 0 262 0 0 18
04-146  Springhill 58.60 Builtout 1978-035 186 0 0 186 186 0 0 186 0 0 0
04-147  Larson Add 11.60 Builtout 1986-117 41 0 12 53 41 0 12 53 0 0 0
04-149  Palm Acres Estates 27.70 Builtout 1988-085 98 0 2 100 98 0 2 100 0 0 0
04-150  Palm Acres Estates Addition 38.80 Builtout 1985-079 170 0 6 176 170 0 6 176 0 0 0
04-151  Patrick's Add 19.50 Builtout 0000-00000 67 0 0 67 66 0 0 66 0 0 1
04-152  Flamango Park 24.80 Builtout 0000-00000 76 0 0 76 75 0 0 75 0 0 1
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04-158  Woods, The 19.70 Builtout 0000-00000 72 0 0 72 72 0 0 72 0 0
04-161 Royal Forest TownHouses Repl 13.85 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 115 115 0 0 115 115 0 0
04-163  Laguna Park 1 38.00 Builtout 1973-103 54 0 6 60 54 0 6 60 0 0
04-164 Lake Clarke Manor 19.20 Builtout 0000-00000 52 0 0 52 52 0 0 52 0 0
04-165 Lawn Lake 38.80 Builtout 0000-00000 99 0 0 99 99 0 0 99 0 0
04-166 Meadow Park N. Of Forest Hill 25.65 Builtout 1984-145 69 0 11 80 69 0 11 80 0 0
04-167 Bahama Hghts 79.60 Builtout 0000-00000 284 0 0 284 284 0 0 284 0 0
04-168 Edgewater Park 32.00 Builtout 0000-00000 98 0 0 98 98 0 0 98 0 0
04-170 Lake Clarke Gardens 47.28 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 924 924 0 0 924 924 0 0
04-171 Boundbrook 17.50 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 222 222 0 0 222 222 0 0
04-176 Englewood Manor 70.90 Builtout 0000-00000 375 0 0 375 375 0 0 375 0 0
04-177 Hi-Pine Homesites 13.49 Builtout 0000-00000 50 0 23 73 48 0 23 71 0 2
04-178  Waterside Estates 13.20 Builtout 0000-00000 156 0 0 156 156 0 0 156 0 0
04-179 Lago Lucerne 10.06 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 96 96 0 0 96 96 0 0
04-180 Grant Park Amend 9.71 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 59 59 0 0 59 59 0 0
04-181 Lake Osborne Ests 142.20 Builtout 0000-00000 458 0 0 458 456 0 0 456 0 2
04-183 Cedar Creek 38.82 Builtout 2001-016 77 0 0 77 77 0 0 77 0 0
04-185  Westwoods 94.31 Builtout 1977-047 49 0 0 49 47 0 0 47 0 2
04-186  Talavera 39.36 Builtout 2001-066 77 0 0 77 77 0 0 77 0 0
04-187  Wellington View 158.79 Builtout 2002-052 178 0 0 178 178 0 0 178 0 0
04-196 Sequoia 31.41 Builtout 2003-021 88 0 0 88 88 0 0 88 0 0
04-200 Colony Reserve 22.29 Builtout 2003-011 1 0 190 191 1 0 190 191 11 0
04-203  Jaxon Park 12.92 Developing 2003-061 52 0 0 52 31 0 0 31 1 21
04-207  Whispering Woods 38.50 Builtout 2003-074 76 0 0 76 76 0 0 76 0 0
04-208 Pine Run Townhomes 9.63 Builtout 2003-089 0 0 63 63 0 0 63 63 0 0
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04-211  Aviara Green 3.28 Builtout 2003-093 0 0 56 56 0 0 56 56 12 0 0
04-212  Coventry Townhomes 12.11 Builtout 2003-012 0 0 94 94 0 0 94 94 0 0 0
04-221 Foss Subdivision Unrec 17.02 Builtout 1983-132 57 0 0 57 57 0 0 57 0 0 0
04-273  Wellington Club 36.35 Builtout 2004-524 0 0 204 204 0 0 204 204 154 0 0
04-275  Andalucia 81.22 Builtout 2008-129 186 152 0 338 186 152 0 338 13 0 0
04-285  Riverview House Condo 6.68 Builtout 1989-011 0 0 160 160 0 0 160 160 0 160 0
04-287  Treatment Center of the Palm Beaches 10.25 Builtout 1988-039 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320 0
04-288  Summer Chase 70.03 Builtout 1986-098 221 0 0 221 221 0 0 221 0 0 0
04-289  Colonial Lakes 9.84 Developing 2006-010 0 0 132 132 0 0 120 120 12 0 12
04-291  Congress Park 19.45 Builtout 1993-033 0 0 288 288 0 0 288 288 0 0 0
04-301  Banyan Club Cond 19.80 Builtout 0 0 148 148 0 0 148 148 0 0 0
04-303  Cotton Bay Apts 36.70 Builtout 1998-053 0 0 444 444 0 0 444 444 0 0 0
04-307  Lena Lane East & West 4.07 Builtout 0 0 74 74 0 0 74 74 0 0 0
04-310  Kirkwood Townhomes 5.96 Builtout 0 0 56 56 0 0 56 56 0 0 0
04-318 Greenwood 6.52 Developing 0000-000 45 0 5 50 42 0 5 47 0 0 3
04-334  Wenhart/Pine Ridge/Meadowgreen 27.83 Developing 0000-00000 70 0 2 72 57 0 2 59 0 0 13
04-341  Flamango Lake 16.26 Builtout 73 0 0 73 73 0 0 73 0 0 0
04-364  Cottages of the Palm Beaches 6.61 Builtout 1981-013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0
04-366  Gulfstream Preserve 58.26 Builtout 2008-297 211 0 36 247 211 0 36 247 37 0 0
04-367  Solcera 40.60 Builtout 2008-290 109 0 0 109 109 0 0 109 3 0 0
04-371  Cypress Royale PUD 29.00 Builtout 1979-082 74 0 0 74 74 0 0 74 10 0 0
04-372  Fields at Gulfstream Polo 135.00 Developing 2005-594 453 450 0 903 420 433 0 853 35 0 50
04-374  Pine Bay 5.60 Approved - Unbuilt 2006-372 0 0 86 86 0 0 0 0 26 0 86
04-376  Hamlet Estates at Lake Worth 34.56 Approved - Unbuilt 2015-119 103 0 0 103 0 0 0 0 9 0 103
04-380  Heathwood Reserve 22.59 Developing 1997-008 9 153 0 162 0 0 0 0 13 58 162
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04-381  Wellington Vista 30.01 Builtout 2017-194 0 0 370 370 0 0 370 370 70 0 0
04-382  Saddlewood 37.76 Developing 2007-00096 0 152 32 184 0 128 32 160 30 0 24
04-484  Polo Gardens 25.79 Approved - Unbuilt 2013-296 0 0 284 284 0 0 0 0 65 0 284
04-485  Lakewood Cove 9.44 Builtout 2016-114 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 70 11 0 0
04-487  Altis Lake 62.60 Approved - Unbuilt 2016-114 0 0 318 318 0 0 0 0 12 0 318
04-488  Lee Square 10.76 Approved - Unbuilt 1981-0186 0 0 148 148 0 0 0 0 4 0 148
04-490  Windsong Estates 31.30 Developing 2017-017 100 0 0 100 70 0 0 70 18 0 30
04-491 Lakeshore at the Fountains 32.08 Approved - Unbuilt 2019-175 0 192 0 192 0 0 0 0 11 0 192
04-493  Wagner Homes Subdivision 3.96 Developing 2016-091 1 52 0 53 1 0 0 1 4 0 52
04-499  Harbor Chase at Wellington CLF 17.70 Builtout 2004-009 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 0
04-500  Southport Grove 1.80 Approved - Unbuilt 1971-10014 0 0 92 92 0 0 0 0 14 0 92
04-506  Summertime Apartments 2.60 Developing 2007-00008 0 0 52 52 0 0 32 32 9 0 20
04-508  Costa Del Lago 18.97 Builtout 0 0 218 218 0 0 218 218 0 0 0
04-509  Consulate Health Care CLF 5.15 Builtout 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
04-510 Dyson Circle Apartments 14.38 Builtout 0 0 134 134 0 0 134 134 0 0 0
04-511 Greengate Apartments 12.40 Builtout 0 0 120 120 0 0 120 120 0 0 0
04-512  The Crossings 8.67 Builtout 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0
04-513  Suntree 5.41 Builtout 0 0 67 67 0 0 67 67 0 0 0
04-514  Ambergate 9.07 Builtout 0 0 72 72 0 0 72 72 0 0 0
04-516  Gulfstream Apartments 6.49 Builtout 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 0
04-517  Elkwood Apartments 11.74 Builtout 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 0
05-001  Olympus Village 16.23 Builtout 1976-165 0 0 260 260 0 0 260 260 0 0 0
05-005  Sunny Hills Homesites 32.30 Builtout 0000-00000 138 0 0 138 137 0 0 137 0 0 1
05-006  Homes At Lawrence 53.27 Builtout 1983-158 234 0 0 234 234 0 0 234 0 0 0
05-007  Manor Forest 91.58 Builtout 1982-071 84 0 57 141 84 0 57 141 0 0 0
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05-009 Palm Shores at Gables End 111.60 Builtout 1978-225 418 0 0 418 418 0 0 418 0 0 0
05-011 Barrwood 19.01 Builtout 1982-130 0 0 132 132 0 0 132 132 0 0 0
05-012  Sandpiper Cove 52.43 Builtout 1985-074 0 0 416 416 0 0 416 416 0 0 0
05-013  Woodside 48.80 Builtout 0000-00000 130 0 0 130 130 0 0 130 0 0 0
05-014 Cypress Creek Country Club 140.00 Builtout 1977-052 434 0 20 454 433 0 20 453 0 0 1
05-016 Oakwood 39.13 Builtout 1978-232 0 0 196 196 0 0 196 196 0 0 0
05-017  Quail Ridge South 355.80 Builtout 1973-001 35 0 689 724 35 0 689 724 0 0 0
05-019  Villas Of Pinetree 14.25 Builtout 0000-00000 50 0 0 50 48 0 0 48 0 0 2
05-020 Brighton Lakes 26.50 Builtout 1984-016 0 0 124 124 0 0 124 124 0 0 0
05-021 Indian Springs 796.50 Builtout 1973-052 897 0 1,476 2,373 826 0 1,541 2,367 0 0 6
05-022 Palm Chase Lakes 77.45 Builtout 1986-015 0 0 348 348 0 0 348 348 0 0 0
05-023 Banyan Springs 845.10 Builtout 1972-051 0 0 1,398 1,398 0 0 1,398 1,398 0 0 0
05-024 Indian Wells 75.24 Builtout 1984-092 199 0 78 277 195 0 78 273 0 0 4
05-027 Melrose Park 191.16 Builtout 1982-040 130 0 0 130 130 0 0 130 0 0 0
05-028 Lake Charleston 904.55 Builtout 1986-096 2,077 0 290 2,367 2,077 0 290 2,367 0 0 0
05-029  Sherbrooke Estates 529.80 Developing 1976-139 343 106 0 449 170 0 0 170 10 0 279
05-030 Northtree 134.67 Builtout 1986-025 249 0 106 355 248 0 106 354 0 0 1
05-031 Aberdeen 1,410.62 Builtout 1980-153 1,380 1,108 318 2,806 1,380 1,108 318 2,806 0 167 0
05-032 Rainbow Lakes 711.29 Builtout 1979-177 1,758 0 0 1,758 1,758 0 0 1,758 0 0 0
05-033 Sun Valley 252.12 Builtout 1985-162 773 0 670 1,443 773 0 670 1,443 0 0 0
05-034 Mirror Lakes 56.25 Builtout 1978-065 238 0 0 238 238 0 0 238 0 0 0
05-035  Arbor Glen 37.27 Builtout 1985-015 104 0 78 182 104 0 78 182 0 0 0
05-036 Biltmore Terrace 140.00 Developing 2007-350 325 0 0 325 301 0 0 301 0 0 24
05-037 Blue Point Estates/Atlantic Lakes/Hypoluxo 200.00 Builtout 0000-00000 582 0 0 582 576 0 0 576 0 0 6
05-038  Walden Pond 10.00 Builtout 1980-078 0 0 50 50 0 0 50 50 0 0 0
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05-041 Lacuna 271.00 Builtout 1981-233 395 0 60 455 390 60 450 0 0 5
05-042 Villas At Cove Crossing 4.35 Builtout 1989-078 0 0 94 94 0 94 94 0 0 0
05-044  Sportsmen's Club PUD 76.41 Builtout 1986-031 108 0 358 466 107 354 461 0 0 5
05-045 Boynton Waters 335.03 Builtout 1983-058 231 0 0 231 212 0 212 0 0 19
05-046 Palm Isles 266.93 Builtout 1987-092 200 0 792 992 200 792 992 0 0 0
05-047 Smithbrook 404.90 Builtout 1995-087 756 0 240 996 756 240 996 0 0 0
05-048 Winston Trails 806.45 Builtout 1987-112 1,891 0 192 2,083 1,891 192 2,083 0 0 0
05-050 Cypress Park 9.29 Builtout 1982-005 0 0 88 88 0 88 88 0 0 0
05-052 Willow Wood 9.50 Builtout 1980-186 51 0 0 51 50 0 50 0 0 1
05-053 Strawberry Lakes 58.68 Builtout 1985-045 264 0 0 264 264 0 264 0 0 0
05-055 Southwick Acres 80.20 Builtout 1983-060 0 0 350 350 0 350 350 0 0 0
05-056 Lexington Lakes 31.58 Builtout 1989-024 137 0 0 137 137 0 137 0 0 0
05-058 Majestic Isles 110.44 Builtout 1988-139 150 0 300 450 150 300 450 0 0 0
05-059 Worthington 37.60 Builtout 1989-047 0 0 300 300 0 300 300 0 0 0
05-060 Sunny South Estates 99.22 Builtout 1979-293 319 0 0 319 319 0 319 0 0 0
05-062 Rossmoor Lakes 79.62 Builtout 1993-034 269 0 0 269 268 0 268 0 0 1
05-064 The Grove 103.50 Builtout 1994-024 373 0 128 501 373 128 501 0 0 0
05-065 Santa Cruz 19.20 Builtout 1994-069 0 0 152 152 0 152 152 0 0 0
05-066 Smith Farms 445.50 Builtout 1994-077 1,247 0 0 1,247 1,242 0 1,242 0 0 5
05-068 Island Club 9.22 Builtout 1996-121 0 0 76 76 0 76 76 0 0 0
05-069 Woodland Creek 52.30 Builtout 1977-066 140 0 0 140 140 0 140 0 0 0
05-070 Sandhurst 35.60 Builtout 1994-093 104 0 0 104 104 0 104 0 0 0
05-071 Valencia Lakes 240.89 Builtout 1995-040 696 0 0 696 696 0 696 0 0 0
05-072 Boynton Oasis 29.89 Builtout 1995-038 125 0 0 125 125 0 125 0 0 0
05-073 Madison Lakes 29.35 Builtout 1995-018 130 0 0 130 130 0 130 0 0 0
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05-074  Cascades 305.00 Builtout 1995-019 928 0 0 928 928 0 0 928 0
05-075  Paladium 35.10 Builtout 1995-092 144 0 0 144 144 0 0 144 0
05-076  The Springs/St. Andrews 64.09 Builtout 1994-016 128 0 352 480 128 0 352 480 0
05-077  Bellagio 562.46 Builtout 1995-116 1,099 0 0 1,099 ,099 0 0 1,099 (0]
05-078  Royal Lakes 37.04 Builtout 1995-071 165 0 0 165 165 0 0 165 0
05-079  Boynton Estates Il 27.73 Builtout 1995-115 137 0 0 137 137 0 0 137 0
05-080  Villages Of Windsor 587.31 Builtout 1996-081 1,087 0 0 1,087 ,087 0 0 1,087 0
05-081 Gateway Club Apts 40.96 Builtout 1996-074 0 0 319 319 0 0 319 319 0
05-082  Colony, The 43.57 Builtout 1996-071 159 0 0 159 159 0 0 159 0
05-083  Palm Isles West 61.02 Builtout 1994-018 86 0 143 229 86 0 143 229 0
05-084  Gateway Palms 15.40 Builtout 1994-090 61 0 0 61 61 0 0 61 0
05-086  Ponte Veccio 254.58 Builtout 1997-078 896 0 0 896 896 0 0 896 0
05-087  Grande Palms 39.79 Builtout 1997-085 157 0 0 157 156 0 0 156 1
05-089  Willoughby Farms 56.20 Builtout 1997-109 156 0 120 276 156 0 120 276 0
05-090  Valencia Isles 302.58 Builtout 1997-074 793 0 0 793 793 0 0 793 0
05-091 Cascade Lakes 150.79 Builtout 1998-055 600 0 0 600 600 0 0 600 0
05-092  Floral Park Lantana 160.71 Builtout 2000-070 475 0 0 475 466 0 0 466 9
05-093  Island Estates 51.22 Builtout 1996-121 145 0 0 145 141 0 0 141 4
05-095  Lanair Park 3.12 Builtout 2000-062 120 0 0 120 116 0 0 116 4
05-096  Reflections 44.10 Builtout 1986-031 0 0 404 404 0 0 404 404 0
05-097  Lantern Key 37.45 Builtout 1999-018 94 0 92 186 94 0 92 186 0
05-098  Hypoluxo Village PI 1 Unrec 156.60 Builtout 0000-00000 517 0 0 517 495 0 0 495 22
05-099  Palm Breezes Club 174.75 Builtout 1982-031 577 0 87 664 577 0 87 664 0
05-100  Atria Meridian CLF 5.39 Builtout 1981-116 0 0 172 172 0 0 172 172 0
05-101 Hypoluxo Ridge 28.87 Builtout 1978-001 95 0 32 127 93 0 32 125 2
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05-102  Pine Tree Golf Club Amended 295.55 Builtout 1992-037 241 0 0 241 235 0 235 6
05-103  San Castle 89.07 Builtout 2002-039 426 0 0 426 425 0 425 1
05-104  Mizner Falls 28.83 Builtout 1999-068 228 0 0 228 228 0 228 0
05-105  Pointe Overlook Cond 22.77 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 148 148 0 148 148 (0]
05-106  Tropical Terrace 25.88 Developing 0000-00000 126 0 47 173 119 47 166 7
05-107  West Boynton South 41.85 Builtout 1989-038 215 0 0 215 215 0 215 0
05-108  Rivermill 75.44 Builtout 1998-056 257 0 120 377 257 120 377 0
05-109  Stonybrook 33.50 Builtout 1997-084 0 0 264 264 0 264 264 0
05-110  New Albany 65.31 Builtout 1998-073 0 0 264 264 0 264 264 0
05-111 Tivoli Reserve PUD 79.13 Builtout 1999-058 220 0 0 220 220 0 220 0
05-112  Savannah Estates 70.00 Builtout 1999-047 140 0 0 140 140 0 140 0
05-113  West Boynton North 56.92 Builtout 1989-038 266 0 0 266 262 0 262 4
05-114  Coronado Estates 18.38 Builtout 1980-037 69 0 0 69 66 0 66 3
05-115  Sunset Lake Sub 17.50 Builtout 2000-001 50 0 0 50 50 0 50 0
05-116  Ridge Grove 41.19 Builtout 0000-00000 233 0 33 266 204 35 239 27
05-117  Pine Tree Village 54.89 Builtout 0000-00000 195 0 0 195 195 0 195 0
05-118  Bella Verde PUD 9.55 Builtout 2000-070 0 0 76 76 0 76 76 0
05-120  Cocoplum 67.15 Builtout 2000-115 274 0 0 274 274 0 274 0
05-122  Valencia Shores 454.00 Builtout 2000-052 1,143 0 0 1,143 1,143 0 1,143 0
05-123  Crystal Lake 13.90 Builtout 2000-114 55 0 0 55 55 0 55 0
05-124  Golf Club Estates PUD 31.03 Builtout 2001-014 62 0 0 62 62 0 62 0
05-125  Colony Club Apartments 23.81 Builtout 2001-029 0 0 214 214 0 214 214 0
05-126  Palmyra 27.04 Builtout 2001-024 119 0 0 119 119 0 119 0
05-129  Tivoli Lakes 118.05 Builtout 2002-015 324 0 0 324 324 0 324 0
05-130  Valencia Pointe 243.14 Builtout 2002-065 690 0 0 690 690 0 690 0
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05-131 Country Cove Estates 62.05 Builtout 1995-118 127 0 0 127 126 0 0 126 0 0 1
05-132 Bridgewater 10.10 Builtout 2003-001 0 0 108 108 0 0 108 108 0 0 0
05-134  Briella PUD 30.70 Builtout 2004-001 0 0 230 230 0 0 230 230 23 0 0
05-138 Greystone 157.88 Builtout 2005-008 488 0 64 552 488 0 48 536 0 0 16
05-140  Artesa 37.01 Builtout 2003-045 110 0 0 110 110 0 0 110 0 0 0
05-142  Windsor Place 40.00 Approved - Unbuilt 2003-079 0 194 206 400 0 0 0 0 75 0 400
05-145 Sunrise at Boynton Beach 5.31 Builtout 1999-065 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 0
05-148 Palm Beach Ranches UR 309.95 Developing 0000-00000 66 0 0 66 48 0 0 48 0 0 18
05-151 Town Commons MUPD 21.43 Builtout 2004-247 0 132 0 132 0 132 0 132 18 0 0
05-152  Southwind Heights PUD 6.21 Builtout 2003-105 0 0 118 118 0 0 118 118 0 136 0
05-153 Colony Lake PUD 9.63 Builtout 2004-021 0 0 53 53 0 0 53 53 0 0 0
05-155 Palazzo at Casa Brera 70.61 Builtout 2004-458 208 0 206 414 208 0 206 414 142 0 0
05-157  Silverleaf PUD 39.20 Builtout 2003-034 141 0 0 141 141 0 0 141 2 0 0
05-160 Osprey Oaks PUD 85.87 Builtout 2005-130 171 0 37 208 171 0 37 208 37 0 0
05-167  Vista Lago 44.43 Builtout 2005-289 106 0 0 106 106 0 0 106 0 0 0
05-170 Oak Haven 43.00 Builtout 2005-585 86 0 0 86 85 0 0 85 0 0 1
05-171 The Groves 10.47 Builtout 2005-535 0 0 67 67 0 0 67 67 1 0 0
05-180 Silverwood Estates 57.00 Builtout 2005-414 222 0 0 222 211 0 0 211 32 0 11
05-191 Atlantis Assisted Living 2.07 Builtout 1976-067 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
05-192  Verona Lakes 106.69 Builtout 1982-040 563 0 0 563 563 0 0 563 0 0 0
05-193  Venetian Isles 292.65 Builtout 1982-040 786 0 276 1,062 786 0 276 1,062 0 0 0
05-194 Country Fair 76.16 Builtout 0000-00000 405 0 0 405 405 0 0 405 0 0 0
05-195 Enclave at Boynton Waters 49.31 Builtout 1983-058 72 0 0 72 72 0 0 72 0 0 0
05-196  Alden Ridge 72.11 Builtout 0000-00000 215 0 0 215 215 0 0 215 0 0 0
05-197 Greentree Villas 105.43 Builtout 1972-051 0 0 652 652 0 0 652 652 0 0 0
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05-198  Bent Tree 113.80 Builtout 1972-051 0 0 936 936 0 0 936 936 0 0 0
05-199  Limetree 48.71 Builtout 1972-051 0 0 392 392 0 0 392 392 0 0 0
05-200 Island Reach 17.43 Builtout 1972-051 0 0 280 280 0 0 280 280 0 0 0
05-201 Quail Ridge North 204.82 Builtout 1973-001 28 0 194 222 28 0 194 222 0 0 0
05-202  Platina 109.96 Builtout 1972-051 0 0 1,152 1,152 0 0 1,152 1,152 0 0 0
05-203 Fairmont Place 47.02 Builtout 0000-00000 192 0 0 192 192 0 0 192 0 0 0
05-205  Abbington PUD 13.00 Builtout 2013-179 55 0 0 55 55 0 0 55 3 0 0
05-206  Allegro at Boynton Beach 7.50 Builtout 1997-075 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0
05-212 Icon Residential Community 4.10 Approved - Unbuilt 2006-014 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 7 0 40
05-214 Elan Palm Reserve 31.98 Developing 2001-00005 0 0 384 384 0 0 0 0 88 0 384
05-215  Boynton Atrium CLF 4.30 Builtout 2012-433 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0
05-217 Fountains East 16.03 Builtout 1997-00004 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 0
05-218 Brookdale West Boynton Beach 6.74 Builtout 1980-00153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 0
05-221 Mariposa Assisted Living 22.50 Builtout 1996-00081 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 510 0
06-001 Westchester Country Club 664.98 Builtout 1980-212 1,585 0 179 1,764 1,582 0 177 1,759 0 0 5
06-002  Delray Dunes 300.00 Builtout 2009-2385 198 0 123 321 198 0 123 321 0 0 0
06-004  Cocoa Pine Estates 27.38 Builtout 1986-142 61 0 0 61 59 0 0 59 0 0 2
06-006  Coral Lakes 682.24 Builtout NPN-00013 450 0 2,391 2,841 450 0 2,391 2,841 0 0 0
06-007  Casa Del Ray 24.48 Builtout 1981-088 0 0 118 118 0 0 118 118 0 0 0
06-008  Pines Of Delray Villas 80.64 Builtout 1982-008 0 0 300 300 0 0 300 300 0 0 0
06-009 High Point Of Delray West 170.50 Builtout 1974-066 0 0 1,084 1,084 0 0 1,084 1,084 0 0 0
06-011 Country Club Acres 148.00 Builtout 0000-00000 511 0 0 511 496 0 0 496 0 0 15
06-014  Country Lakes 49.79 Builtout 1981-166 0 0 249 249 0 0 249 249 0 0 0
06-015  Palacio Del Rey 40.00 Builtout 1986-066 140 0 8 148 140 0 8 148 0 0 0
06-016  Monterey Lakes 29.09 Builtout 1984-022 39 0 93 132 39 0 93 132 0 0 0
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06-017 Boca Del Ray 133.87 Builtout 1981-131 143 0 298 441 143 0 294 437 0 0 4
06-018 Polo Club, The 899.32 Builtout 1984-071 1,029 0 692 1,721 1,017 0 692 1,709 0 0 12
06-019 Boca Golf And Tennis Club 313.22 Builtout 1981-001 93 0 849 942 93 0 844 937 0 0 5
06-020 Pheasant Walk 533.25 Builtout 1980-055 700 0 0 700 700 0 0 700 0 0 0
06-022 Fieldbrook 83.77 Builtout 1977-060 54 0 0 54 54 0 0 54 0 0 0
06-024 St Andrews Country Club 758.20 Builtout 1980-073 733 0 0 733 733 0 0 733 0 0 0
06-025 Las Verdes 149.20 Builtout 1974-105 0 0 1,232 1,232 0 0 1,232 1,232 0 0 0
06-026 Polo Club West, The 1,071.14 Builtout 1980-215 938 0 862 1,800 937 0 862 1,799 0 0 1
06-027 Lexington Club 101.76 Builtout 1986-006 0 0 434 434 0 0 434 434 0 0 0
06-029 Garden Villas 82.00 Builtout 1984-119 0 0 330 330 0 0 330 330 0 0 0
06-030 Hagen Ranch Heights 72.08 Builtout 1981-145 297 0 0 297 297 0 0 297 0 0 0
06-031 Pine Ridge at Delray Bch 80.37 Builtout 1986-121 224 0 176 400 224 0 176 400 0 0 0
06-032 Polo Trace 234.97 Developing 1993-057 713 0 0 713 608 0 0 608 26 0 105
06-033 Village Of Oriole 449.00 Builtout 1981-139 0 0 3,742 3,742 0 0 3,742 3,742 0 0 0
06-035 Huntington Pointe 150.94 Builtout 2003-015 0 0 1,096 1,096 0 0 1,096 1,096 0 0 0
06-036 Delray Villas 284.17 Builtout 1975-151 576 567 94 1,237 252 875 94 1,221 0 170 16
06-037 Heritage Park 18.40 Builtout 1984-085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 0
06-039 Heritage Park Of W Delray 19.13 Builtout 1986-128 0 0 229 229 0 0 229 229 0 0 0
06-040 Lakes Of Delray 166.00 Builtout 1992-045 0 0 1,408 1,408 0 0 1,408 1,408 0 0 0
06-041 Babcock, The 42.03 Builtout 1985-054 0 0 189 189 0 0 182 182 0 0 7
06-042 Newport Bay Club 103.70 Builtout 1985-167 225 0 0 225 225 0 0 225 0 0 0
06-043 Valencia Falls 233.88 Builtout 1989-019 706 0 0 706 706 0 0 706 0 0 0
06-044 Kings Point 625.00 Builtout 1978-186 0 0 7,200 7,200 0 0 7,200 7,200 0 0 0
06-046 Vizcaya/Murano 165.57 Builtout 1992-005 504 0 275 779 504 0 275 779 0 0 0
06-047 Aspenridge 32.00 Builtout 1986-036 95 0 0 95 95 0 0 95 0 0 0
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06-048 Floral Lakes 101.80 Builtout 1991-040 0 0 589 589 0 0 589 589 0 0
06-049  Bocaire Golf Club 300.90 Builtout 1981-006 240 0 0 240 240 0 0 240 0 0
06-050  Tropical Lakes 27.52 Builtout 1992-026 92 0 44 136 92 0 44 136 0 0
06-051 Ventura PUD 29.70 Builtout 1994-059 124 0 0 124 124 0 0 124 0 0
06-052  Oasis Apartments 40.55 Builtout 1993-039 0 0 324 324 0 0 324 324 5 0
06-053  Addison Trace 31.07 Builtout 1994-012 101 0 22 123 101 0 22 123 0 0
06-055  North Oaks 35.84 Builtout 1996-030 89 0 0 89 89 0 0 89 0 0
06-056  Villa Borghese 149.07 Builtout 1995-059 558 0 0 558 558 0 0 558 0 0
06-057  William's Trace 60.19 Builtout 1996-107 210 0 0 210 210 0 0 210 0 0
06-058 Hampton Lakes 32.13 Builtout 1995-054 156 0 0 156 156 0 0 156 0 0
06-060  Azura 36.96 Builtout 1997-101 92 0 0 92 92 0 0 92 0 0
06-061 Green Cay Village 287.76 Developing 1997-095 286 0 420 706 0 0 420 420 160 286
06-062  Bristol Point 30.05 Builtout 1997-116 76 0 0 76 76 0 0 76 0 0
06-064 Enclave, The 23.67 Builtout 1998-040 0 0 224 224 0 0 224 224 0 0
06-066  Tuscan Bay 99.26 Builtout 1999-061 279 0 116 395 279 0 116 395 0 0
06-067 Delray Garden Estates 103.74 Developing 0000-00000 312 0 2 314 296 0 2 298 0 16
06-068  Kingsland 50.77 Builtout 0000-00000 50 0 0 50 50 0 0 50 0 0
06-069  Kingsland Pines 23.78 Builtout 2005-579 77 0 0 77 76 0 0 76 0 1
06-070 Franwood Pines 16.55 Builtout 0000-00000 50 0 0 50 50 0 0 50 0 0
06-071 Country Lane Estates 17.73 Builtout 0000-00000 65 0 0 65 65 0 0 65 0 0
06-072  Coco Wood Lakes 127.89 Builtout 0000-00000 393 0 0 393 393 0 0 393 0 0
06-076 Eagle Point 16.75 Builtout 1986-007 67 0 0 67 66 0 0 66 0 1
06-077  Trade Winds Ests 35.65 Builtout 0000-00000 117 0 8 125 117 0 8 125 0 0
06-078  Avalon Estates 140.23 Builtout 2000-098 365 0 0 365 365 0 0 365 0 0
06-079  Valencia VII 236.48 Builtout 2001-070 625 0 0 625 612 0 0 612 0 13
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06-081 Sierra Palms 9.59 Builtout 1986-087 0 0 52 52 0 0 52 52 0 0 0
06-082  Grand Haven 78.95 Builtout 2002-001 164 0 0 164 164 0 0 164 0 0 0
06-083  Pinewood Cove 12.41 Builtout 1988-051 59 0 0 59 59 0 0 59 0 0 0
06-084  Colony Preserve 35.49 Builtout 2002-038 0 0 143 143 0 0 143 143 0 0 0
06-089  Drexel Park 15.24 Builtout 2003-023 0 0 120 120 0 0 120 120 0 0 0
06-090  Delray Grande 9.55 Builtout 1985-169 0 0 128 128 0 0 125 125 0 0 3
06-094  Villaggio Isles PUD 92.07 Builtout 2004-456 102 0 414 516 102 0 414 516 0 0 0
06-104  Blu Atlantic Apartments 11.85 Builtout 2003-085 0 0 171 171 0 0 171 171 62 0 0
06-109  Arc at Delray West CLF 4.60 Builtout 1997-028 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0
06-112 10x Living at Delray 30.96 Builtout 1978-032 0 0 346 346 0 0 346 346 63 0 0
06-113  Cambria Parc 33.78 Builtout 2014-064 0 256 0 256 0 246 0 246 34 0 10
06-116  Avalon Trails at Villages of Oriole 107.50 Developing 1981-0139 104 217 74 521 104 217 0 321 13 0 200
06-117  Luma Delray 17.67 Builtout 2004-00457 0 0 212 212 0 0 212 212 49 0 0
06-118  Tuscany 29.10 Builtout 2004-525 129 0 0 129 129 0 0 129 0 0 0
06-119  Atlantico/Sienna at Tuscany 31.54 Builtout 2004-525 0 0 395 395 0 0 395 395 22 0 0
06-120  Tuscany North 54.68 Builtout 2004-525 326 0 0 326 326 0 0 326 0 0 0
06-122  Delray Trails at Villa Delray 118.74 Approved - Unbuilt 1971-013 331 0 105 436 0 0 0 0 11 0 436
06-126  Tuscan Gardens 12.78 Builtout 2005-506 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313 0
06-127  The Arbor of Delray 7.23 Builtout 2008-00133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 207 0
06-128 Inspired Living Delray Beach 5.62 Builtout 1975-00151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0
07-001 Boca West 1,436.00 Builtout 1985-007 441 0 3,097 3,538 364 558 2,568 3,490 0 0 48
07-007  Boca Pointe 1,019.02 Builtout 1973-085 1,294 295 1,959 3,548 1,290 290 1,943 3,523 0 0 25
07-008  Boca Del Mar 1,933.09 Builtout 1984-152 2,640 0 7,708 10,348 2,193 1,748 6,041 9,982 0 270 366
07-009  Boca Rio North/South 199.40 Builtout 1983-054 306 0 600 906 306 0 600 906 0 0 0
07-010  Boca Rio Heights 70.60 Builtout 1978-157 187 0 0 187 187 0 0 187 0 0 0
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07-012 Sandalfoot Cove 985.50 Builtout 0000-000 2,451 0 2,060 4,511 2,451 0 2,060 4,511 0 0
07-013 Rosewood 9.99 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 80 80 0 0 80 80 0 0
07-014 Rainberry Park 57.54 Builtout 1983-057 141 0 130 271 141 0 130 271 407 0
07-016  Arbor Wood 10.00 Builtout 1979-231 55 0 0 55 55 0 0 55 0 0
07-018 Boca Lago 546.50 Builtout 1973-036 0 0 1,698 1,698 0 0 1,698 1,698 0 0
07-020 Escondido 110.00 Builtout 1974-068 293 0 0 293 293 0 0 293 0 0
07-021 Pine Springs 22.65 Builtout 1978-221 96 0 0 96 96 0 0 96 0 0
07-023 Boca Ridge Glen 19.78 Builtout 1983-088 0 0 87 87 0 0 87 87 0 0
07-024  West Boca Estates 56.20 Builtout 1982-174 115 0 120 235 115 0 120 235 0 0
07-025 Hamptons At Boca Raton 1,003.00 Builtout 1978-005 868 0 5,728 6,596 848 0 5,712 6,560 0 36
07-026 Spanish Isles 67.57 Builtout 0000-00000 282 0 0 282 282 0 0 282 0 0
07-027 Boca Gardens 1568.57 Builtout 1984-040 0 0 703 703 0 0 703 703 0 0
07-028 Long Lake Estates 224.60 Builtout 1977-072 126 0 0 126 126 0 0 126 0 0
07-029 Boca Azul 72.60 Builtout 1980-115 0 0 381 381 0 0 375 375 0 6
07-030  Whisper Walk 301.42 Builtout 1980-229 0 0 1,446 1,446 0 0 1,446 1,446 0 0
07-032 Brentwood Place (Of Boca) 196.00 Builtout 1980-009 465 0 114 579 465 0 114 579 0 0
07-033 Sonoma Lake Estates 15.50 Builtout 1986-019 50 0 0 50 50 0 0 50 0 0
07-034 Boca Glades 77.06 Builtout 1980-231 0 0 385 385 0 0 385 385 0 0
07-035 Boca Lakes Condo 77.00 Builtout 1973-053 0 0 448 448 0 0 448 448 0 0
07-036 Concord Green 16.45 Builtout 1978-224 0 0 86 86 0 0 86 86 0 0
07-037 Boca Grove Plantation 314.47 Builtout 1980-214 352 0 95 447 348 0 95 443 0 4
07-039  Wedgewood Gardens/Est. 19.50 Builtout 1985-034 58 0 20 78 58 0 20 78 0 0
07-043 Cypress Point 140.00 Builtout 1979-205 454 0 88 542 454 0 88 542 0 0
07-044 Moon Lake 322.60 Builtout 1981-130 716 0 480 1,196 716 0 480 1,196 0 0
07-045  Addison Place 34.03 Builtout 1983-076 0 0 166 166 0 0 166 166 0 0
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07-047  Village At Boca Rio 63.60 Builtout 1984-081 0 0 224 224 0 0 224 224 0 0 0
07-048  Jewish Federation of South PBC 105.87 Builtout 1984-139 0 0 226 226 0 0 226 226 0 800 0
07-049  Boca Ridge Villas 16.81 Builtout 1984-195 69 0 0 69 69 0 0 69 0 0 0
07-051 Crescent Lakes 35.37 Builtout 1991-045 180 0 0 180 180 0 0 180 0 0 0
07-052  West Lakes At Boca Raton 69.90 Builtout 1981-144 0 0 178 178 0 0 178 178 0 0 0
07-053  Symphony Bay 33.08 Builtout 1994-048 142 0 0 142 142 0 0 142 0 0 0
07-054  Parkview Estates At Boca 32.88 Builtout 1995-104 84 0 0 84 84 0 0 84 0 0 0
07-055  Promenade At Boca Raton 23.51 Builtout 1995-088 0 0 188 188 0 0 188 188 0 0 0
07-056  Via Ancho 69.07 Builtout 1996-048 118 0 254 372 118 0 254 372 0 0 0
07-057  Vineyards, The 14.20 Builtout 1996-008 68 0 0 68 68 0 0 68 0 0 0
07-059  Ponte Verde 58.00 Builtout 1997-056 101 0 189 290 101 0 189 290 0 0 0
07-063  Boca Ridge Condo 9.01 Builtout 1983-088 0 0 84 84 0 0 84 84 0 0 0
07-064  Boca Ridge Park Cond 10.30 Builtout 1983-088 0 0 77 77 0 0 77 77 0 0 0
07-065 Edgewood Condominiums 17.39 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 160 160 0 0 160 160 0 0 0
07-066  Boca Club Condo 4.29 Builtout 0000-000 0 0 128 128 0 0 128 128 0 0 0
07-067 Isles Of Boca Conds One & Two 19.11 Builtout 1984-152 0 0 136 136 0 0 136 136 0 0 0
07-068  L'Hermitage Of Boca 18.47 Builtout 1984-152 67 0 0 67 67 0 0 67 0 0 0
07-070  American Homes At Boca Raton 47.85 Builtout 1979-021 177 0 0 177 177 0 0 177 0 0 0
07-071 Royal Woods PUD 9.59 Builtout 2003-059 0 0 80 80 0 0 80 80 0 0 0
07-073  ARC of Boca Raton CLF 4.10 Builtout 1997-069 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0
07-085  Mizner Village at Boca Del Mar 129.89 Developing 1984-152 115 45 92 252 32 23 0 55 6 6 197
07-086  Belaire Club at Boca Raton 35.39 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 522 522 0 0 522 522 0 0 0
07-087  SANDALFOOT BLVD APTS 7.04 Builtout 0 0 120 120 0 0 120 120 0 0 0
07-089  Pointe 100 14.08 Builtout 1973-085 0 0 100 100 0 0 100 100 3 0 0
07-090  Boca Dunes Golf and County Club 40.83 Developing 2014-169 0 211 0 21 0 174 0 174 5 0 37
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07-091  Boca Rancho 11.00 Builtout 0000-000 0 0 120 120 0 0 120 120 0 0 0
07-092  Place of Hope at the Rinker Campus 13.77 Builtout 1973-206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 0
07-093  Arbor Oaks Apartments 9.71 Builtout 1984-0139 0 0 360 360 0 0 360 360 0 0 0
07-094  Uptown Boca Raton 37.99 Builtout 2004-0459 0 0 456 456 0 0 456 456 114 0 0
07-095  Boca Municipal Golf Course 196.06 Developing 1981-019 564 0 0 564 114 0 0 114 56 0 450
07-096  Boca Vue 55.71 Developing 2018-073 0 0 446 446 0 0 329 329 17 0 117
07-097  Boca Flores 25.41 Builtout 1973-036 0 0 120 120 0 0 120 120 3 0 0
07-098  Edgewater at Boca Pointe 29.69 Builtout 1973-00085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 0
07-099  Stratford Court of Boca Pointe 20.45 Builtout 1973-00085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 676 0
07-100  Johns West 256.13 Approved - Unbuilt 2021-00073 679 0 0 679 0 0 0 0 26 0 679
08-002  Caloosa 1,854.00 Developing 1990-014 343 0 0 343 312 0 0 312 0 0 31
08-003  Jupiter Farms 7,792.00 Developing 2000-075 4,955 0 0 4,955 4,606 0 0 4,606 0 0 349
09-002  Acreage 21,286.65 Developing 0000-00000 15,779 0 0 15,779 14,131 0 0 14,131 0 0 1,648
09-012  Santa Rosa Groves 890.98 Developing 1986-077 101 0 0 101 18 0 0 18 0 0 83
09-016  Indian Trails PUD 4,929.30 Approved - Unbuilt 2002-90045 3,897 0 0 3,897 0 0 0 0 390 0 3,897
10-004  Deer Run 1,261.00 Developing 1996-050 252 0 0 252 181 0 0 181 0 0 71
10-005  Sunny Urban Meadows 492.14 Developing 0000-00000 73 0 0 73 35 0 0 35 0 0 38
10-006  Fox Trail 1,085.05 Developing 2000-016 213 0 0 213 176 0 0 176 0 0 37
10-008  Deer Run Plat 2 297.15 Developing 1989-070 49 0 0 49 22 0 0 22 0 0 27
10-011  Mandell 333.27 Developing 1999-053 61 0 0 61 43 0 0 43 0 0 18
10-019  Arden 1,209.00 Developing 2005-394 1,758 576 0 2,334 1,264 202 0 1,466 127 0 868
11-002  Wycliffe Golf & CC 668.00 Builtout 1986-104 883 0 162 1,045 883 0 162 1,045 0 0 0
11-003  Homeland 1,386.00 Developing 1989-057 274 0 0 274 220 0 0 220 0 0 54
11-011  Farmington Estates 123.57 Builtout 1986-100 247 0 0 247 245 0 0 245 0 0 2
11-014  Thoroughbred Lake Estates 94.62 Builtout 1997-072 283 0 0 283 283 0 0 283 0 0 0
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11-015  Fieldstone 54.21 Builtout 2000-019 107 0 0 107 107 0 0 107 0
11-016  Countryside Estates 63.61 Builtout 2000-080 118 0 0 118 118 0 0 118 0
12-001 Santa Maria Village PUD 40.04 Approved - Unbuilt 1987-049 96 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 96
12-004  Nemaha Sub 288.92 Developing 1973-002 0 0 110 110 35 0 66 101 9
12-007  Pahokee Housing Authority 1 45.75 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 196 196 0 0 196 196 0
12-008  Doveland Villas 11.18 Builtout 1980-185 0 0 88 88 0 0 88 88 0
12-009  Baileys Subdivision 7.13 Developing 0000-00000 0 0 71 71 4 0 38 42 29
12-010  Pee-Hokey 25.90 Builtout 1980-064 0 0 88 88 0 0 88 88 0
12-011  Pahokee Housing Authority 2 44.27 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 202 202 0 0 202 202 0
12-013  Big Lakes Villages 24.55 Builtout 2006-299 0 0 101 101 0 0 101 101 0
12-018  Belle Glade Housing Authority 152.72 Builtout 1987-083 0 0 383 383 0 0 383 383 0
13-001  Rio Poco 157.02 Developing 1977-142 90 0 0 90 87 0 0 87 3
13-003 Delray Lakes Estates 130.40 Developing 1979-031 96 0 0 96 88 0 0 88 8
13-004  The Oaks 713.23 Builtout 1997-104 469 0 0 469 462 0 0 462 7
13-005 Le Rivage 40.71 Builtout 1999-059 18 0 0 18 18 0 0 18 0
13-006  Saturnia Isles / Dakota 743.00 Builtout 2000-032 743 0 0 743 743 0 0 743 0
13-007  Willis Gliderport 105.00 Builtout 1976-054 42 0 0 42 42 0 0 42 0
13-008  Stone Creek Ranch 189.20 Developing 1999-31 36 0 0 36 32 0 0 32 4
13-009 Horseshoe Acres 216.73 Developing 1974-64 47 0 0 47 40 0 0 40 7
13-010  Tierra Del Rey Estates 83.00 Builtout 1977-185 75 0 0 75 73 0 0 73 2
13-011  Equus 280.13 Builtout 2000-071 280 0 0 280 280 0 0 280 0
13-012  Canyon Lakes 517.00 Builtout 2002-067 500 0 0 500 500 0 0 500 0
13-013  Countryside Meadows 250.10 Builtout 2003-035 250 0 0 250 250 0 0 250 0
13-014  Four Seasons 330.60 Builtout 2004-206 315 0 0 315 315 0 0 315 0
13-016  Bridges-Mizner 2,330.86 Developing 2004-250 1,866 0 0 1,866 1,851 0 0 1,851 15
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13-017  Valencia Cove 1,408.00 Builtout 2004-369 1,404 0 0 1,404 1,397 0 0 1,397 0 0 7
13-018  Valencia Sound 658.00 Developing 2005-014 653 0 0 653 586 0 0 586 0 0 67
13-019  Valencia Reserve 1,029.47 Builtout 2005-003 1,043 0 0 1,043 1,043 0 0 1,043 0 0 0
13-020  Palm Meadows 461.89 Builtout 2006-099 288 0 0 288 279 0 0 279 0 0 9
13-021 Seven Bridges 1,836.80 Builtout 2005-455 1,205 0 0 1,205 1,200 0 0 1,200 0 0 5
13-022  Canyon Isles 511.59 Builtout 2002-068 500 0 0 500 500 0 0 500 0 0 0
13-024  Delray Marketplace 32.30 Approved - Unbuilt 2004-616 0 0 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 73
13-025  Canyon Town Center TMD 37.55 Approved - Unbuilt 2004-471 0 0 93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
13-026  Trails at Canyon 579.41 Builtout 2006-550 579 0 0 579 570 0 0 570 0 0 9
13-027  Lyons Rd 34 Acres 31.28 Approved - Unbuilt 2003-19 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
13-028  Balmoral at Delray Lakes Estates 21.53 Approved - Unbuilt 2006-362 19 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
13-030  Canyon Springs 507.56 Builtout 2002-069 500 0 0 500 500 0 0 500 0 0 0
13-031 Verde Commons 17.38 Approved - Unbuilt 2007-288 75 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 7 0 75
13-032 Faith Farm 87.26 Builtout 1994-00073 18 0 0 18 18 0 0 18 0 142 0
13-033  Whitworth AGR PUD 362.71 Developing 2021-00031 277 0 0 277 142 0 0 142 0 0 135
13-034 Reserve at Atlantic 39.77 Approved - Unbuilt 2021-0058 0 0 476 476 0 0 0 0 119 0 476
14-001 Boca Chase Riviera 530.73 Builtout 1972-118 1,145 0 490 1,635 1,074 0 558 1,632 0 0 3
14-002  Lakes At Boca Raton 156.03 Builtout 1983-121 561 0 92 653 561 0 92 653 0 0 0
14-003  Boca Greens Park 1,070.30 Builtout 1977-013 1,387 0 0 1,387 1,387 0 0 1,387 0 0 0
14-004  Mission Bay 513.20 Builtout 1984-095 942 0 337 1,279 942 0 337 1,279 0 0 0
14-005 Boca Woods Country Club 645.10 Builtout 1978-242 645 0 0 645 645 0 0 645 0 0 0
14-006 Holiday City at Boca Raton 312.00 Builtout 0000-00000 889 0 0 889 889 0 0 889 0 0 0
14-007  Allegro 30.37 Builtout 1985-170 130 0 0 130 130 0 0 130 0 0 0
14-008  Boca Court/Springs 88.30 Builtout 1986-058 214 0 0 214 214 0 0 214 0 0 0
14-009  Boca Entrada 36.42 Builtout 0000-00000 0 0 448 448 0 0 448 448 0 0 0
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14-010 Boca Heights 13.30 Builtout 1980-072 210 0 0 210 210 0 210 0 0
14-011 Loggers Run 1,814.00 Builtout 1975-068 1,339 0 475 1,814 1,337 475 1,812 0 2
14-012  Bay Winds 992.92 Builtout 1980-047 1,808 0 0 1,808 1,808 0 1,808 0 0
14-013 Lexington Home Estates 67.82 Builtout 1988-118 205 0 0 205 205 0 205 0 0
14-014 Shores At Boca Raton 149.18 Builtout 1992-056 330 0 0 330 330 0 330 0 0
14-015 Hillsboro CC 51.87 Builtout 1992-060 286 0 0 286 286 0 286 0 0
14-016 Stonebridge 399.89 Builtout 1983-107 398 0 0 398 398 0 398 0 0
14-017 Capella 199.88 Builtout 1996-044 414 0 0 414 414 0 414 0 0
14-019 Boca Trails 66.91 Builtout 2001-000 250 0 0 250 250 0 250 0 0
14-020 Boca Bend 4.20 Builtout 1980-134 0 0 58 58 0 58 58 0 0
14-021 Boca Country Estates Condo 17.96 Builtout 0000-00000 106 0 0 106 106 0 106 0 0
14-022 Berkeley Boca 44.06 Builtout 2004-015 57 0 0 57 57 0 57 0 0
14-026 Cobblestone Place CLF 6.00 Builtout 1975-068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 0
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